development programs that are organized to support a high-

quality teacher learning experience in a supportive work

environment;

G.  measures of appropriate progress through the

program;

H.  for a teaching resident who is an undergraduate,

a stipend of no less than [thirty-five thousand dollars

($35,000) per year for teaching residents] sixty-five percent

of the statutory minimum salary for a level one teacher and,

for a teaching resident who has a bachelor's degree, a stipend

of no less than eighty percent of the statutory minimum salary

for a level one teacher;